
Tracy Ghostkeeper 

Subject: 
Attachments: 

FW: Invitation to the N.E. Muni-Corr Ltd. Trail Ride 
2024 N.E. Muni-Corr Ltd. Trail Ride.doc 

From: info@ironhorsetrail.ca <info@ironhorsetrail.ca> 
Sent: Monday, August 12, 2024 2:13 PM 
To: Ken Gwozdz <cao@elkpoint.ca>; Kevin Nagoya <KNagoya@coldlake.com>; Al Hoggan <ahoggan@md.bonnyville.ab.ca>; Bill 
Rogers <brogers@town.bonnyville.ab.ca>; Dawn Phillips <cao@smokylake.ca>; Jason Wallsmith 
<jwallsmith@county.stpaul.ab.ca>; Steven Jeffery <sjefferv@town.stpaul.ab.ca>; Krista Feland <kfeland@villageofglendon.ca>; 
Kevin Lucas <klucas@smokylakecounty.ab.ca>; Lydia Cielin <lcielin@smokylakecounty.ab.ca>; Earla Wagner <vilna@mcsnet.ca> 
Cc: Jay Duffee <publicworks@elkpoint.ca>; Scott Jeffrey <sjeffery@county.stpaul.ab.ca>; mlandry@town.stpaul.ab.ca; 
Christopher Minailo <cminailo@smokylakecounty.ab.ca>; Esther Quiambao <Equiambao@md.bonnyville.ab.ca>; Bryan Bespalko 
<bbespalko@md.bonnyville.ab.ca>; Brad Trimble <btrimble@town.bonnyville.ab.ca>; pwmanager@smokylake.ca; 'Brian Mack' 
<bmack@villageofglendon.ca> 
Subject: Invitation to the N.E. Muni-Corr Ltd. Trail Ride 

Hi, 
I wonder if I can ask for this to be added to your council agendas. 
This year the N.E. Muni-Corr Ltd. Trail Ride takes place on Monday, September 91

h. We will be ridingthe Iron Horse Trail 
from Cold Lake to St. Paul, and I have attached the tentative itinerary. We would like to invite all elected officials and staff 
to join us for this fun and informative day. It is a great way to learn more about the trail, meet some of the volunteers and 
experience the trail firsthand. 
All participants are responsible for transporting their ATV to and from the ride, meals, snacks and all incidentals. 
If anyone is able to take a passenger with them, please let me know. Anyone who would like to ride but doesn't have an 
ATV, let me know. We'll try to pair people up and get as many of the board members and alternates on the ride as possible. 
Any questions, get in touch with me. 
Thanks! 

Marianne Janke 
Executive Director 
Alberta's Lakeland Destination Management Organization (OMO) 
Alberta's Iron Horse Trail 
North East Muni-Corr Ltd. 
(780) 645-2913 I (780) 645-8090 
www.TravelLakeland.ca 
www.ironhorsetra il.ca 
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